TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

F¥1033%123939

PAPER FEED TABLE LIFTING

&ig
SECTION

23 B8
SECTION NUMBER

53442 370

106




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

$21993%1232039

PAPER FEED TABLE LIFTING

k7 g
SECTION

Iy VES
SECTION NUMBER

| 53447 370

Ae— 7 OERGREGTREBELTEIIVAOT, ¥ PEBTERXLTLEEL,

¥hen ordering items marked %

because they are available only as a set.

yindicate the set number

N G5 Ea/PART W Heee/COMPONENT PARTS Mo | NAME Y
5290 37 210 ARYES ASSY STUD ASSY 1
| 49,59
S 5290 37 310-2 SFIYE ASSY RACHET ASSY 1
51,53,54,66
5290 37 3107I-1 SF¥xI¥Yhk ASSY RATCHET ASSY 1
51,53,54,65,66
5290 37 610 OA-LEYP ASSY WORM GEAR ASSY 1
1-6
5310 37 510 %P ASSY GEAR ASSY i
12,28-30,46
5310 37 5102 AWANELENP O ASSY BEVEL GEAR ASSY 1
12,28=31,46
5310 37 710 AJ%abUb ASSY SPROCKET ASSY 1
16,18,50,72
5310 37 720 +¥P ASSY GEAR ASSY i
11-13
5310 37 7202 NIFMLIFSUYF ASSY HANDLE CLUTCH ASSY 1
10-13
5310 37 730 AZ7°o0bYPh ASSY SPROCKET ASSY 1
15,16,18,50,72
5310 37 810 NoF™ ASSY(A%-99%L-) HANDLE ASSY{(DARK GRAY) 1
&67-70
5330 37 230-1 P-4 ASSY ARM ASSY 1
57,58
5330 37 230Z-1 P-4 ASSY ARM ASSY 1
52,57,58
1 5290 37 6172 Shdwll SHAFT 1
o 2 9410302008 Ay aveey 3X20 SPRING PIN 3X20 1
T 3 5290 37 614 FWP GEAR i
4 5290 37 611 PARL AN BRACKET i
5 9410302508 AU onEey 3X25 SPRING PIN 3X25 1
6 5290 37 613 Fwp GEAR i
7 9670062008 YEURHRTIbE MéX20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&6X20 1
9 5290 37 814 AZuow SPRING 1
10 5290 21 6172 AR EI BUSHING 1
* 11 5310 37 723 A BOSS {
#* 12 5290 37 313 FwnP GEAR Z
13 9410401608 AA®Yyuontke s 4X16 SPRING PIN 4X16 1
14 5310 37 724 hs- COLLAR 1
15 5290 37 722 FWP GEAR 1
16 9410503208 A7 Yugwkes §Y3P SPRING PIN 5X3°2 3
17 5290 37 721 ho- COLLAR 1
18 5310 37 711 %7 SHAFT 1
19 9722120008 C-yuoa»™ c-12 C-RING C~12 1
20 5290 29 210 A/ ] BUSHING 2
21 9710050008 NRRY“H™R M5 SPRING WASHER M5 4
22 9642051614 FAMIRI™ MEX16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW MS5X16 4
23 9642050514 FANIRIN MEX5S SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW MS5X5 1
24 9648041014 #5323 M4LX10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X10 1
25 5290 33 534 A2 an SPRING 1
26 9721100008 E-y22% E-10 E~-RING E~10 2
27 5290 37 314 Y- WASHER 2
% 28 5310 37 516 wivA BOSS 1
ik 29 5290 37 515 Fup GEAR 1
* 30 5290 37 512 Fnp GEAR 1
31 5290 26 112 AR ] BUSHING §
32 5310 37 511 ARWYpW STUD 1
33 9710100008 Nhxgwavr M10 SPRING WASHER M10 Z
34 9660100014 Yr M10 HEXAGON NUT M10 2

107



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.24

F1953™123929

PAPER FEED TABLE

LIFTING

T a v
SECTION

8022

1.
7y e VBT
SECTICN NUMBER

| 534471 370

hv—7 ORGRESTRBELTEEHAOT, £+ FHEETHEXLLTLEEW.

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

* ,indicate the set number

No %%Egg EEETMN %ﬁ%ﬁ/ PART NAME pickad
& L #ES/ CCMPONENT PARTS Mo 0ty
35 5310 33 538-1 WIZ(AN-20% =) KNOBC(DARK GRAY) 1
36 9721070008 E-N2Z% E-7 E-RING E-7 9
37 5290 29 313 Y- WASHER 7
38 5330 37 320 hi CAM 1
29 5300 37 411 ARY PN STUD 3
40 5340 37 130-1 yua LINK 1
41 5290 37 432 39F LATCH 1
4z 5290 37 431 ARW P STUD 1
43 5290 37 151-1 AFeNLo™ SPRING 1
L4 5290 21 641 nYz2hy SPRING STUD 1
45 9721040008 E-o% E-4 E-RING E-4 1
L6 9410402008 AJeNongey 4X20 SPRING PIN 4X240 3
47 5290 37 434-1 A7e oo SPRING 1
48 5290 37 433 N xhi SPRING STUD 1
49 91250 1AW I® 174" QIL CcUpP 1/4" 1
50 5290 37 712 AZ2°ohvk SPROCKET 1

# 51 5290 37 313-1 FNP GEAR 1
52 5290 37 232 PR BUSHING 1

* 53 5290 37 311-1 A BOSS 1
* 54 5290 37 312 SFIYLET =1 RATCHET WHEEL L
55 5290 37 240-1 FT)UNA PAWL 1
56 5290 37 251-1 AJCNuan SPRING i

* 57 5290 37 220-1 F-4 ARM 1
4 58 5290 37 231 739F CLUTCH 1
* 59 5290 37 211 AZYp™ STUD 1
60 5290 37 233-1 AJoyugn SPRING 1
61 5290 21 164-1 ANLARYNG - RUBBER STOPPER i
62 5290 37 421-1 ARY pw STUD 1
63 9710080008 NSR¥Mh¥vr M8 SPRING WASHER M8 1
64 9660080014 Y M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 il
&5 5290 37 123 %M1 BUSHING 1
66 9410401808 AFRYaNE®D 4X18 SPRING PIN 4X18 2
67 5310 37 811-1 NoEMLEIAT (I =-F2% =) HANDLE BODY(DARK GRAY) 1
68 5310 37 815-1 FeL=-PF(RAN=-FTN,—) PLATE(DARK GRAY) 1
69 5310 37 820 NOEX (AN =TT% =) HANDLE (DARK GRAY) 1
70 9648051014 ¥3325% M5X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10 2
71 5290 33 454 N xhy SPRING STUD 1
72 5290 37 713 Azeayvh SPROCKET 1
73 9670063508 VEUbHEYIbE M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X35 1

108





